HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH, JABALPUR

ORDER

No. 9415 confdl. 2022 Dated 2 o September, 2022
11-2-1/2022

Madhya Pradesh State Judicial Academy, Jabalpur is organizing Special
Workshop for Advocates on 24.09.2022 at MPSJA. Advocates, whose names are
shown in the list annexed with the order, are directed to participate in the programme as
per the foliowing directions:-

1. The nominated Advocates shall have to report at 3:40 p.m. sharp on 24.09.2022 at
MPSJA.

2. The nominated Advocates are directed to appear in sober dress (i.e. white shirt and
black trousers with black coat, in case of men and white saree and blouse/salwar
suit with black coat in case of lady advocates).

3 Nominated Advocates shall have to make their own arrangements regarding
conveyance.
4. The participants shall be provided tea with snacks during the programme.

BY ORDER OF HON'BLE CHIEF JUSTICE

J@/ -

(RAMKUMAR CHOUBEY)
REGISTRAR GENERAL

Endt. No.ﬁ’c}; :)’/Confdl. /2022 Dated 7 © September, 2022
[1-2-1/2022

Copy forwarded to:-

1. The Accountant General, (), M.P. Gazetted Audit Department, Gwalior, for
information.

2. The Accountant General, (ll), Gwalior, for information.

3. The Principal Secretary, Govt. of M.P. Law & Legislative Affairs Department, 1%
Floor, Vindhyachal Bhawan, Bhopal, Pin 462 006, for information.

4. The Deputy Controller, Govt. Central Press, Arera Hills, Habibganj, Bhopal-6 for
publication in the next issue of the M.P. Gazaette.

5. The President, M.P. High Court Bar Association, Jabalpur for information.
6. The President, High Court Advocates Bar Association, Jabalpur for information.

7. Additional Director/ Faculty Member (Jr.)/ Assistant Director/ O.S.Ds, Madhya
Pradesh State Judicial Academy, Jabalpur for information.



8.(

)

(ii)

10.

11.

12.

2

OSD (Computer), High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for sending copy of
order by e-mail to the Hon’ble Judges, High Court of M.P., Jabalpur/ Bench Indore/
Bench Gwalior for kind information of his Lordship.

OSD (Computer), High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for sending copy of
order by e-mail to following Judicial Officers:-

1. District Judge (Inspection), High Court Premises, Jabalpur/ District Judge
(Inspection), J.E.-1, Judges Enclave, Residency Area, Indore-452001/ District
Judge (Inspection), 28/B, Race-course Road, Opposite Maila Ground, Gwalior
(M.P.), for information.

2. Principal Registrar, High Court of M.P., Bench Indore, for information

3. Principal Registrar, High Court of M.P., Bench at Gwalior, New High Court
Building, City Centre, Gwalior, for information.

4. Member Secretary, M.P. State Legal Services Authority, 574, South Civil Lines,
Jabalpur, for information.

5. Principal Registrar (Judicial)/ (Vigilance)/ (I.L.R. & Examination), High Court of
M.P., Jabalpur, for information.

6. Member Secretary, State Court Management System Committee, High Court of
M.P., Jabalpur, for information.

7. Registrar (I.L.)/ (District Establishment)/ (Judicial-l & Secretary, Juvenile Justice
Committee)/ (Judicial-Il)/ (Administration)/ (Exam & Labour Judiciary)/ District
Judge (Inspection)/ Sr. Principal System Analyst (SA)/ Registrar/Secretary, High
Court Legal Service Committee, High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for
information.

Registrar (E.)/ Deputy Controller Accounts / Controller Accounts / Joint Registrar
(M) / Deputy Registrar (Judicial), High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for
information.

OSD-cum-P.P.S. to Hon'ble the Chief Justice, High Court of Madhya Pradesh,
Jabalpur, for placing the same before Hon'ble the Chief Justice for kind information.

Administrative  Officer Pension/ Budget/ Assistant (Work)/ Complaint/
Pay Fixation (Gazetted)/ Advance/ Leave (Gazetted)/ Civil Checker/ Criminal
Checker, High Court of M.P., Jabalpur for information.

PS to Registrar General, High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for information.

Encl:- As above. (\/ .,/t‘/
ﬂ ~ e
‘f\( A

MKUMAR CHOUBEY)
#REGISTRAR GENERAL



MADHYA PRADESH STATE JUDICIAL ACADEMY, JABALPUR

LIST OF SPECIAL WORKSHOP FOR ADVOCATES

Dated: 24.09.2022

Name of the Advocate

Ms. Anubhuti [Lakhera

MP/4596/2021

Enrollment No.
1 7Shri Aayush Sharma MP/1910/2021
772 | Shri Abhay Tiwari MP/ 1878/20207 |
3 Shri Abhiject Kaw MP/B:ﬁ 1?)7/2(320 R
4 ShriAbhimamyuSingh  MP/ISST0I8
5 Shri Aditya Singh Thakur MP/18 1;/2072(7)77
6 S-hri Aftab Hussain | MP/2477/2021 |
7 | ShriAhmad Sajid Hussin  MP2625/2020
” 8 Shri.Ahmad Vahid Hussain MP/ 1-282/2(520
9 Sﬁri Ajay Chaturvedi MP/2346/2020
iO Shri Ajay Kumar Rawat ﬁ | MP/O378/2620
| 11 Shri Ajay Kumar Singh MP/316/20217
| W 12 Shri Ajeet Yadav MP;2690/201; |
13 | Ms. Akansha Singh | MPA6s6021
714 | S};ri;\karsh Giraniya | MP/2153/2019
15 Shri Akshansh Shrivastava MP/846/2021
716 | Shri Amar Prakash Gupta MP/2700/2020 R
17 | Shri Amit Kumar Dwived MP19752019
| 18 Shri Amit Shukla MP/5774/2021
7 ;9 Shri Amit Sthapak MP/V923/20717
20 Shri Anajni Kori w901
21 ”ShriAnecsh Trivedi I\-/IP/26(-)i/-2021. o
22 7



. No.

23

24

23

:77726
27
| 28
77 29
30
31
32
33
34

35

| Shri Atul Kumar Pathak

Shri Ayush Sharma

T

-

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

Name of the Advocate
Shri Ashish Vishwakarma
Shri Ashok Sharma

Shri Ashutosh Dubey
Ms. Aushi Khandelwal

Shri Basant Patel

Shri Bhagirath Singh T Hakur
Shri Bhagvandas Patel

Shri Bharat Deep Singh

Ms. Bhawna Chaudhary
Shri Charu Tripathi

Slzlri Deepak Gupta

Shri Deepesh Khoshta

Shri Devesh Singh

Shri Dharmendra Vishwakarama
Shri Dheeraj Kumar Tiwari
Shri Dinesh Kushwaha

Shri Dipankar Singh

Ms. Divya Chaubey

Mé. Divyani Choudhary
Shri Duejendra Triwari |
Shri Dwarka Lodhi

Shri G. Deepak

Shri G.P. Mishra

Enrollment No.
MP/2665/2021
MP/3057/2021

MP/2415/2022

: MP/428/2018
MP22833/2019 "
MP/1910/2021

ﬁ Mi)/l 555}50 ]:8

MP;1 549/2018
MP/2023)2018
MP/2399/2022
MP/159/2021

MP)2775/2019.
MP/3 224/2051

MP/2298/2017

MP/3025/2021

MP/440/2020

MP/1688/2018
MP/3017/2021
MP/1587/2018
MP/203 1/2(7)72()7
MP/0939/22;)207
MP/2130/2020
MP/1354/2017
MP/737/201.7-

MP/1036/2020



No. Name of the Advocate
48 |  ShriGaurav Singh Thakur

49 | Shri Gaurav Tiwari

50 Shri Govind Prashad Mishra

e S

- 51 Shri Harjeet Singh Thakur

52 Shri Himanshu Soni

53 Shri Himanshu Tiwari

i 54 Shri Jawed Khan

—

55 Ms. Jaya Thakur

56 Ms. Jyoti Yadav

57 Shri Kamlendra Ojha

58 Shri Kapil Dayal Gupta

59 Ms. Kavita Jaiswal

60 Ms. Khushbu Jain

61 | Shri Khushiram Koshta

S o

62 Shri Lokmani Kori

63  Shri Madhu Sudan Kurmi

64 Shri Mahesh Kumar

L B
65  ShriManish Kumar Mukhraiya
66 Shri Mayank Sharma

67 Ms. Meena Verma

- 68 Shri Mirza Shoaib Baig
I R SR
69 Shri Mithlesh Kumar Rajak

70 Shri Mohad. Jawed Igbal

71 Shri Mohad. Vajid

| 72 Shri Mohammad Sajid Khan

Enrollment No.

MP/2710/2021

MP/2905/2021

MP/1036/2020

MP/2411/2021

MP/2769/2020

MP/2287/2018

MP/0987/2020

MP/2301/2021

MP/2086/2021

MP/2840/2018

MP/2098/2019

MP/3001/2021

MP/651/2017

MP/2258/2018

MP/972/2017

MP/2661/2020

MP/2629/2020

MP/2344/2019
MP/1227/2017

MP/1549/2019

MP/1836/2020

MP/1827/2020

MP/1288/2019

MP/1085/2021

MP/2638/2021 |



| No.
| 73
e
75
6
7
78
79
g0
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
o
Y

95

Name of the Advocate

Shri Mohit Gupta
Ms. Monika Gupta
Shri Mosam Nanda
Wli\/[s.Neeliam Rajpoo; :

Shri Neeraj Shah

Shri Nishank Pal Verma

Shri Nootan Pandoog

Shri Pankaj Vishwakarma |
Ms. Pooja Rajak 7
Ms. Poonam Bharti

Shri Pradeep Kumar Dwivedi
éhri Pradeep Sondhriyrfar -
ghlii Pranav Bais

Shri Prasann Jain

Shri Prateek Pz;ni(:le;

Ms. Pratibha Rai

Shri Pravanlaghn Pandey
Ms. éreeti Prajapati N
Ms. Preeti Singh

Shri Priyanshu Dubey

Ms. Pushplata Mishra

Shri R.B.Sahu

Shri Rahul Paul

Shri Rahul Shripal

Shri Rahul Tamrakar

MP/2081/2019

Enrollment No.

MP/5435/2021
MP/3721/2021
MP/3845/2021 7
MP/2089/2021
MP/0408/2021
MP/2383/2017
MP/2122/202277
MP/3244/;2021
MP/2570/2020
MP/2392/2021
MP/2381/201_7 :
MP/3478/2021
MP/2524/20197 o
MP/1673/2022
MP/2772/2021
MP/1579/2021
MP/761/201-8
MP/2440/20187 N
MP/2294/2020
MP/2129/2019
MP/57/2020
MP/2710/2021
MP/3959/2021

MP/2838/2019




' No. Name of the Advocate

98 |  Ms.Rajiya Manshoori

99 Ms. Rajshree Jaiswal
| 100 Shri Rakesh Pandey
101 Shri Ramnarayan shah

T

102

Ms. Rashi Dua

103 Shri Rohan Singh

104 Shri Roop Singh Maravi
TOS l : Ms Rosﬁni Saket
106 Smt Sadhana Shukla
| 107 . Shri Sarké:ti\i/la]ik -
%R)S | -M-s;-S;tngeeta N;n;ia :
i 10797 Ms. Sanjana Yadav -

110 Shri Sanjay Mishra

111 Shri Sanny Thakur

112

113 Shri Satyam Rai

114

S

115 Shri Saurabh Singh Chandel

Shri Sapre Priyanka

Shri Saurabh Jain

116 | Shri Shahrukh Mansuri

117 " Shri Shahzad Ahmed Shah

118 Ms. Shaifali Saraf

119 Shri Shashikant Bajpai

120 Shri Shawaz Khan

121 | ShriShivam Chhalotre

122 Shri Shivam Tripathi

123 Shri Shivshankar Rathour

MP/1288/2018

Enrollment No.

MP/980/2017

MP/1380/2018
MP/3058/2021
MP/736/2017

MP/321/2018

MP/1821/2017

MP/1050/2019

MP/4123/2021

MP/4062/2021

MP/2807/2021

MP/2261/2017

MP/3991/2021

MP/3588/2021

MP/2195/2019

MP/2122/2022
MP/1629/2019

MP/2738/2020

MP/1777/2020

MP/2367/2019

MP/2060/2020

MP/996/2017

MP/1382/2021

D/2860/2018

MP/1766/2020

MP/1937/2017



130

131

133

135

132

134

136

137

138

139
140

142

|

| S

|

141 |

143

144 |

145

147
148

149

146

150

Name of the Advocate

Ms. Shraddha Verma

Ms. Shruti Singh Chouhan

Shri Shubham Burman
Shri Sjk;ubham Dhagat
Shri Shubham Rai

Shri Siddharthi Sharma
Shri Sidhyarth Bhola
Ms. Santosh Bansal

Ms. Sonal Patel

Shri Sourabh Singh Sengar

Shri Sughosh Bhamore

Shri Sujeet Kumar Sahu

Ms. Sunanda Kesharwani

Shri Sunny Parekh
Shri Sunny Thakur

Shri Suryakant Sahu

Shri Syed Dilsad Ali

Shri Tanmay Meshram

Shri Umashankar Jhariya

Smt. Usha Rajpoot

Shri Varun Jain

Shri Vikalp Mishra
Shri Vipin Kumar

Shri Vipin ku;ér Bari

Shri Vivekanand Sanu

Shri Yash Agrawal

Shri Vaibhav Dharpure

Enrollment No.
MP/ZO46/20£2
MP/1 1726750 1 77 :
MP/1 799);_620
MP)2526/2021
MP/248/2018
MP/1549/2019
MP/1722/2019
MP/2468/2021
MP/2192/2021
MP/0020/2019
MP/1236/2018

MP/3093/2021
MP/1130/2018
MP/0835/20él
MP/2195/2019
MP/2783/201§. _

E—

MP/2146/2017
MP/0972/20207
MP/701/2027207
MP/835/2019 7
MP/3166/2020
MP/3018/2021

MP/1814/2020

MP/2374/2018
MP/3064/2018
MP/66/2020

MP/1889/2021



No. Name of the Advocate Enrollment No.
151  Shri Yashovardhan Jain MP/2028/2022
152 Shri Yogesh Chourasiya MP/873/2017

153 Ms. Yogita Sharma MP/2164/2020



