HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH, JABALPUR

ORDER

No. <u>946</u> /Confdl. /2022

Dated 20 September, 2022

Madhya Pradesh State Judicial Academy, Jabalpur is organizing **Special Workshop for Advocates** on **24.09.2022** at MPSJA. Advocates, whose names are shown in the list annexed with the order, are directed to participate in the programme as per the following directions:-

- 1. The nominated Advocates shall have to report at **3:40 p.m.** sharp on **24.09.2022** at MPSJA.
- 2. The nominated Advocates are directed to appear in sober dress (i.e. white shirt and black trousers with black coat, in case of men and white saree and blouse/salwar suit with black coat in case of lady advocates).
- 3. Nominated Advocates shall have to make their own arrangements regarding conveyance.
- 4. The participants shall be provided tea with snacks during the programme.

BY ORDER OF HON'BLE CHIEF JUSTICE

(RAMKUMAR CHOUBEY)
REGISTRAR GENERAL

Endt. No. <u>947/Confdl. /2022</u> II-2-1/2022

Dated 2 September, 2022

Copy forwarded to:-

- 1. The Accountant General, (I), M.P. Gazetted Audit Department, Gwalior, for information.
- 2. The Accountant General, (II), Gwalior, for information.
- 3. The Principal Secretary, Govt. of M.P. Law & Legislative Affairs Department, 1st Floor, Vindhyachal Bhawan, Bhopal, Pin 462 006, for information.
- 4. The Deputy Controller, Govt. Central Press, Arera Hills, Habibganj, Bhopal-6 for publication in the next issue of the M.P. Gazaette.
- 5. The President, M.P. High Court Bar Association, Jabalpur for information.
- 6. The President, High Court Advocates Bar Association, Jabalpur for information.
- 7. Additional Director/ Faculty Member (Jr.)/ Assistant Director/ O.S.Ds, Madhya Pradesh State Judicial Academy, Jabalpur for information.

- 8.(i) OSD (Computer), High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for sending copy of order by e-mail to the Hon'ble Judges, High Court of M.P., Jabalpur/ Bench Indore/ Bench Gwalior for kind information of his Lordship.
 - (ii) OSD (Computer), High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for sending copy of order by e-mail to following Judicial Officers:-
 - 1. District Judge (Inspection), High Court Premises, Jabalpur/ District Judge (Inspection), J.E.-1, Judges Enclave, Residency Area, Indore-452001/ District Judge (Inspection), 28/B, Race-course Road, Opposite Maila Ground, Gwalior (M.P.), for information.
 - 2. Principal Registrar, High Court of M.P., Bench Indore, for information
 - 3. Principal Registrar, High Court of M.P., Bench at Gwalior, New High Court Building, City Centre, Gwalior, for information.
 - 4. Member Secretary, M.P. State Legal Services Authority, 574, South Civil Lines, Jabalpur, for information.
 - 5. Principal Registrar (Judicial)/ (Vigilance)/ (I.L.R. & Examination), High Court of M.P., Jabalpur, for information.
 - 6. Member Secretary, State Court Management System Committee, High Court of M.P., Jabalpur, for information.
 - 7. Registrar (I.L.)/ (District Establishment)/ (Judicial-I & Secretary, Juvenile Justice Committee)/ (Judicial-II)/ (Administration)/ (Exam & Labour Judiciary)/ District Judge (Inspection)/ Sr. Principal System Analyst (SA)/ Registrar/Secretary, High Court Legal Service Committee, High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for information.
- Registrar (E.)/ Deputy Controller Accounts / Controller Accounts / Joint Registrar
 (M) / Deputy Registrar (Judicial), High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for information.
- 10. OSD-cum-P.P.S. to Hon'ble the Chief Justice, High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for placing the same before Hon'ble the Chief Justice for kind information.
- 11. Administrative Officer Pension/ Budget/ Assistant (Work)/ Complaint/ Pay Fixation (Gazetted)/ Advance/ Leave (Gazetted)/ Civil Checker/ Criminal Checker, High Court of M.P., Jabalpur for information.
- 12. PS to Registrar General, High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for information.

Encl:- As above.

*(RAMKUMAR CHOUBEY) REGISTRAR GENERAL

MADHYA PRADESH STATE JUDICIAL ACADEMY, JABALPUR

LIST OF SPECIAL WORKSHOP FOR ADVOCATES

D - 4 - 1	- 24	$\alpha \alpha'$	2022
Dated	: 24	.09.	ZUZZ
~			

No.	Name of the Advocate	Enrollment No.
1	Shri Aayush Sharma	MP/1910/2021
2	Shri Abhay Tiwari	MP/1878/2020
3	Shri Abhijeet Kaw	MP/3107/2020
4	Shri Abhimanyu Singh	MP/1857/2018
5	Shri Aditya Singh Thakur	MP/1815/2020
6	Shri Aftab Hussain	MP/2477/2021
7	Shri Ahmad Sajid Hussain	MP/2625/2020
8	Shri Ahmad Vahid Hussain	MP/1282/2020
9	Shri Ajay Chaturvedi	MP/2346/2020
10	Shri Ajay Kumar Rawat	MP/0378/2020
11	Shri Ajay Kumar Singh	MP/316/2021
12	Shri Ajeet Yadav	MP/2090/2019
13	Ms. Akansha Singh	MP/4656/2021
14	Shri Akash Giraniya	MP/2153/2019
15	Shri Akshansh Shrivastava	MP/846/2021
16	Shri Amar Prakash Gupta	MP/2700/2020
17	Shri Amit Kumar Dwivedi	MP/1975/2019
18	Shri Amit Shukla	MP/5774/2021
19	Shri Amit Sthapak	MP/923/2017
20	Shri Anajni Kori	MP/5194/2021
21	Shri Aneesh Trivedi	MP/2601/2021
22	Ms. Anubhuti Lakhera	MP/4596/2021

No.	Name of the Advocate	Enrollment No.
23	Shri Ashish Vishwakarma	MP/2665/2021
24	Shri Ashok Sharma	MP/3057/2021
25	Shri Ashutosh Dubey	MP/2415/2022
26	Shri Atul Kumar Pathak	MP/428/2018
27	Ms. Aushi Khandelwal	MP/2833/2019
28	Shri Ayush Sharma	MP/1910/2021
29	Shri Basant Patel	MP/1555/2018
30	Shri Bhagirath Singh Thakur	MP/1549/2018
31	Shri Bhagvandas Patel	MP/2023/2018
32	Shri Bharat Deep Singh	MP/2399/2022
33	Ms. Bhawna Chaudhary	MP/159/2021
34	Shri Charu Tripathi	MP/2775/2019
35	Shri Deepak Gupta	MP/3224/2021
36	Shri Deepesh Khoshta	MP/2298/2017
37	Shri Devesh Singh	MP/3025/2021
38	Shri Dharmendra Vishwakarama	MP/440/2020
39	Shri Dheeraj Kumar Tiwari	MP/1688/2018
40	Shri Dinesh Kushwaha	MP/3017/2021
41	Shri Dipankar Singh	MP/1587/2018
42	Ms. Divya Chaubey	MP/2031/2020
43	Ms. Divyani Choudhary	MP/0939/22020
44	Shri Duejendra Triwari	MP/2130/2020
45	Shri Dwarka Lodhi	MP/1354/2017
46	Shri G. Deepak	MP/737/2017
47	Shri G.P. Mishra	MP/1036/2020

No.	Name of the Advocate	Enrollment No.
48	Shri Gaurav Singh Thakur	MP/2710/2021
49	Shri Gaurav Tiwari	MP/2905/2021
50	Shri Govind Prashad Mishra	MP/1036/2020
51	Shri Harjeet Singh Thakur	MP/2411/2021
52	Shri Himanshu Soni	MP/2769/2020
53	Shri Himanshu Tiwari	MP/2287/2018
54	Shri Jawed Khan	MP/0987/2020
55	Ms. Jaya Thakur	MP/2301/2021
56	Ms. Jyoti Yadav	MP/2086/2021
57	Shri Kamlendra Ojha	MP/2840/2018
58	Shri Kapil Dayal Gupta	MP/2098/2019
59	Ms. Kavita Jaiswal	MP/3001/2021
60	Ms. Khushbu Jain	MP/651/2017
61	Shri Khushiram Koshta	MP/2258/2018
62	Shri Lokmani Kori	MP/972/2017
63	Shri Madhu Sudan Kurmi	MP/2661/2020
64	Shri Mahesh Kumar	MP/2629/2020
65	Shri Manish Kumar Mukhraiya	MP/2344/2019
66	Shri Mayank Sharma	MP/1227/2017
67	Ms. Meena Verma	MP/1549/2019
68	Shri Mirza Shoaib Baig	MP/1836/2020
69	Shri Mithlesh Kumar Rajak	MP/1827/2020
70	Shri Mohad. Jawed Iqbal	MP/1288/2019
71	Shri Mohad. Vajid	MP/1085/2021
72	Shri Mohammad Sajid Khan	MP/2638/2021

No.	Name of the Advocate	Enrollment No.
73	Shri Mohit Gupta	MP/5435/2021
74	Ms. Monika Gupta	MP/3721/2021
75	Shri Mosam Nanda	MP/3845/2021
76	Ms. Neelam Rajpoot	MP/2089/2021
77	Shri Neeraj Shah	MP/0408/2021
78	Shri Nishank Pal Verma	MP/2383/2017
79	Shri Nootan Pandoog	MP/2122/2022
80	Shri Pankaj Vishwakarma	MP/3244/2021
81	Ms. Pooja Rajak	MP/2570/2020
82	Ms. Poonam Bharti	MP/2392/2021
83	Shri Pradeep Kumar Dwivedi	MP/2081/2019
84	Shri Pradeep Sondhiya	MP/2381/2017
85	Shri Pranav Bais	MP/3478/2021
86	Shri Prasann Jain	MP/2524/2019
87	Shri Prateek Pandey	MP/1673/2022
88	Ms. Pratibha Rai	MP/2772/2021
89	Shri Pravanlaghn Pandey	MP/1579/2021
90	Ms. Preeti Prajapati	MP/761/2018
91	Ms. Preeti Singh	MP/2440/2018
92	Shri Priyanshu Dubey	MP/2294/2020
93	Ms. Pushplata Mishra	MP/2129/2019
94	Shri R.B.Sahu	MP/57/2020
95	Shri Rahul Paul	MP/2710/2021
96	Shri Rahul Shripal	MP/3959/2021
97	Shri Rahul Tamrakar	MP/2838/2019

No.	Name of the Advocate	Enrollment No.
98	Ms. Rajiya Manshoori	MP/980/2017
99	Ms. Rajshree Jaiswal	MP/1380/2018
100	Shri Rakesh Pandey	MP/3058/2021
101	Shri Ramnarayan shah	MP/736/2017
102	Ms. Rashi Dua	MP/321/2018
103	Shri Rohan Singh	MP/1821/2017
104	Shri Roop Singh Maravi	MP/1050/2019
105	Ms. Roshni Saket	MP/4123/2021
106	Smt. Sadhana Shukla	MP/4062/2021
107	Shri Saket Malik	MP/2807/2021
108	Ms. Sangeeta Nanda	MP/2261/2017
109	Ms. Sanjana Yadav	MP/3991/2021
110	Shri Sanjay Mishra	MP/3588/2021
111	Shri Sanny Thakur	MP/2195/2019
112	Shri Sapre Priyanka	MP/1288/2018
113	Shri Satyam Rai	MP/2122/2022
114	Shri Saurabh Jain	MP/1629/2019
115	Shri Saurabh Singh Chandel	MP/2738/2020
116	Shri Shahrukh Mansuri	MP/1777/2020
117	Shri Shahzad Ahmed Shah	MP/2367/2019
118	Ms. Shaifali Saraf	MP/2060/2020
119	Shri Shashikant Bajpai	MP/996/2017
120	Shri Shawaz Khan	MP/1382/2021
121	Shri Shivam Chhalotre	D/2860/2018
122	Shri Shivam Tripathi	MP/1766/2020
123	Shri Shivshankar Rathour	MP/1937/2017

No.	Name of the Advocate	Enrollment No.
124	Ms. Shraddha Verma	MP/2046/2022
125	Ms. Shruti Singh Chouhan	MP/1126/2017
126	Shri Shubham Burman	MP/1799/2020
127	Shri Shubham Dhagat	MP/2526/2021
128	Shri Shubham Rai	MP/248/2018
129	Shri Siddharthi Sharma	MP/1549/2019
130	Shri Sidhyarth Bhola	MP/1722/2019
131	Ms. Santosh Bansal	MP/2468/2021
132	Ms. Sonal Patel	MP/2192/2021
133	Shri Sourabh Singh Sengar	MP/0020/2019
134	Shri Sughosh Bhamore	MP/1236/2018
135	Shri Sujeet Kumar Sahu	MP/3093/2021
136	Ms. Sunanda Kesharwani	MP/1130/2018
137	Shri Sunny Parekh	MP/0835/2021
138	Shri Sunny Thakur	MP/2195/2019
139	Shri Suryakant Sahu	MP/2783/2019
140	Shri Syed Dilsad Ali	MP/2146/2017
141	Shri Tanmay Meshram	MP/0972/2020
142	Shri Umashankar Jhariya	MP/701/2020
143	Smt. Usha Rajpoot	MP/835/2019
144	Shri Vaibhav Dharpure	MP/3166/2020
145	Shri Varun Jain	MP/3018/2021
146	Shri Vikalp Mishra	MP/1814/2020
147	Shri Vipin Kumar	MP/2374/2018
148	Shri Vipin Kumar Bari	MP/3064/2018
149	Shri Vivekanand Sanu	MP/66/2020
150	Shri Yash Agrawal	MP/1889/2021

No. Name of the Advocate		Enrollment No.	
151	Shri Yashovardhan Jain	MP/2028/2022	
152	Shri Yogesh Chourasiya	MP/873/2017	
153 Ms. Yogita Sharma		MP/2164/2020	